September 20"

October 4
October 25™:

November 1%

November 25"

November 29%:

December 9™:
December 13™:
December 24™:
December 25™:
January 10"
February 14™:
February 17™:
February 28"
March 10™;
March 28":
April 1%

April 2™
April 4™

April 18™;
May 13"

May 16

May 23:

Adult Choir (2020-2021)

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
6:30/9:00
9:00 AM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Reformation Sunday
All Saint’s Sunday

Thanksgiving Eve

Advent Mid-Week
Christmas Cantata (11:15 AM is tentative with mask restriction)
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Transfiguration Sunday

Ash Wednesday

Palm Sunday
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Steve Wente (150+1)

Ascension Thursday

Pentecost Sunday



